Library Staff

AT
AY
Gl
JO
JT
KP
SN
SP
SW
XX

Year
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

Month
Jul
Aug
Sep
Oct
Nov
Dec
Jan
Feb
Mar
Apr
May
Jun

# Questions
490
1367
164
869
401
1751
634
63
110
57

Count
248
747
924
677
647
257
551
483
382
555
249
192

%
8.3%
23.1%
2.8%
14.7%
6.8%
29.6%
10.7%
1.1%
1.9%
1.0%

%
4.2%
12.6%
15.6%
11.5%
10.9%
4.3%
9.3%
8.2%
6.5%
9.4%
4.2%
3.2%

Type
Directional
Printing
Reference
Technical

Shift

1) Before 9:00 am

2) 9:00 - 10:00 am

3) 10:00 - 11:00 am

4) 11:00 am - 12:00 pm
5) 12:00 - 1:00 pm

6) 1:00 - 2:00 pm

7) 2:00 - 3:00 pm

8) 3:00 - 4:00 pm

9) After 4:00 pm

Count
633
1888
2230
1161

Count
322
776
910
908
778
688
634
470
426

Total # Questions Answered:

%
10.7%
31.9%
37.7%
19.6%

%
5.4%
13.1%
15.4%
15.4%
13.2%
11.6%
10.7%
7.9%
7.2%

5912



